Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd

rdforklift.com

3Ton Oil To Lithium Battery Forklift With Optional Lifting

Height
o Place of Origin: China
o Brand Name: goodsense
o Model Number: FB30LE
e Minimum Order Quantity:  Negotiable
o Price: Negotiable
o Packaging Details: Bare packaging
o Delivery Time: 30-40work days
o Payment Terms: T/T
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Product Specification

« Rated Capacity: 3000kg

o Load Centre: 500mm

o Place Of Origin: China

o Brand Name: Goodsense

o Name: Forklift

« Condition: New

o Energy Supply: Reference Introduction

« Advantage: Small Vibration And Noise
« Highlight: 3Ton lithium battery forklift,

Oil to lithium battery forklift,
3Ton lithium ion battery forklift trucks
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Product Description

GOODSENSE LE series 3-3.8t oil-to-electric forklift is a new energy oil-to-electric product developed on the platform of TCF
series internal combustion forklift, applying the shape, chassis and gantry system of the internal combustion vehicle, and
integrating the last lithium battery control technology.

Efficient Drive System
H-type compact structure drive unit,low center gravity, more reasonable layout, and more stable driving.
New type of maintenance-free AC motor, high transmission efficiency, lower maintenance and field cost.

Flexible Steering System
Adopt dynamic load-sensing priority steering system to make steering response faster and driving more stable.
Frame and steering axle are connected by suspension. Special rubber pads effectively buffer shock absorption.

Comfortable Operation Space
The ergonmic all-round operation space layout of 3 Ton Oil to Electric Lithium Battery Forklift is uptimized to create a good,
comfortable and cionvenient driving experience for the operator.

WFront hydraulic joystick Minclination adjustable small diameter steering wheel
ESawtooth anti-skid pedals MWide field of view mast design




Characteristic
Model

Power Type

Rated Capacity

Load Centre

Service weight

Tyre & Chassis

Tyre Type(Front/Rear)
Wheel number X = drive wheel (Front/Rea
r

Tyre Size(Front)

Tyre Size(Rear)

Front Tread

Rear Tread

Wheelbase

Size

Fork Size(LxWxT)

Mast Tlile Angle(F/R)
Lift Height

Mast Lowered Height
Free Lift Height

Mast Ectended Height
Backrest Height

Fork Adjust Distence
Length to Face of Fork
Overall Width
Overhead Guard Height
Distance From Roof to Seat
Front Overhang

Rear Overhang

kg

kg

mm
mm

mm

mm
deg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

FB30LE

Lithium Battery (Electric)
3000

500

4000

Pneumatic

2X/2

28x9-15-14PR
6.50-10-10PR
1000

960

1800

1070x125x45
6/12
3000
2115
125
4175
1140
250-1100
2781
1230
2150
1010
481

500




Turning Radius(outside) mm

Ground Clearance(Bottom of mast) mm
Min.intersecting aisel mm
Min.right angle stacking aisel width mm

2540
140

2600
4280

a%g Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd

® 18367688514 ) giq 0208@163.com () rdforkift.com

Room 606, East Building 3, Tengda Center, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China
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