# Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd

# 3Ton Oil To Lithium Battery Forklift With Optional Lifting Height

#### **Basic Information**

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: goodsense
Model Number: FB30LE
Minimum Order Quantity: Negotiable
Price: Negotiable
Packaging Details: Bare packaging
Delivery Time: 30-40work days

• Payment Terms: T/T



## **Product Specification**

Rated Capacity: 3000kg
Load Centre: 500mm
Place Of Origin: China
Brand Name: Goodsense
Name: Forklift
Condition: New

 Energy Supply: Reference Introduction
 Advantage: Small Vibration And Noise
 Highlight: 3Ton lithium battery forklift, Oil to lithium battery forklift, 3Ton lithium ion battery forklift trucks



## More Images





#### **Product Description**

GOODSENSE LE series 3-3.8t oil-to-electric forklift is a new energy oil-to-electric product developed on the platform of TCF series internal combustion forklift, applying the shape, chassis and gantry system of the internal combustion vehicle, and integrating the last lithium battery control technology.

#### **Efficient Drive System**

H-type compact structure drive unit, low center gravity, more reasonable layout, and more stable driving. New type of maintenance-free AC motor, high transmission efficiency, lower maintenance and field cost.

#### Flexible Steering System

Adopt dynamic load-sensing priority steering system to make steering response faster and driving more stable. Frame and steering axle are connected by suspension. Special rubber pads effectively buffer shock absorption.



#### **Comfortable Operation Space**

The ergonmic all-round operation space layout of 3 Ton Oil to Electric Lithium Battery Forklift is uptimized to create a good, comfortable and cionvenient driving experience for the operator.

■ Front hydraulic joystick ■ Inclination adjustable small diameter steering wheel ■ Sawtooth anti-skid pedals ■ Wide field of view mast design



Characteristic		
Model		FB30LE
Power Type		Lithium Battery (Electric)
Rated Capacity	kg	3000
Load Centre	mm	500
Service weight	kg	4000
Tyre & Chassis		
Tyre Type(Front/Rear)		Pneumatic
Wheel number $X = drive$ wheel (Front/Rea $r$ )		2X/2
Tyre Size(Front)		28×9-15-14PR
Tyre Size(Rear)		6.50-10-10PR
Front Tread	mm	1000
Rear Tread	mm	960
Wheelbase	mm	1800
Size		
Fork Size(L×W×T)	mm	1070×125×45
Mast Tlile Angle(F/R)	deg	6/12
Lift Height	mm	3000
Mast Lowered Height	mm	2115
Free Lift Height	mm	125
Mast Ectended Height	mm	4175
Backrest Height	mm	1140
Fork Adjust Distence	mm	250-1100
Length to Face of Fork	mm	2781
Overall Width	mm	1230
Overhead Guard Height	mm	2150
Distance From Roof to Seat	mm	1010
Front Overhang	mm	481
Rear Overhang	mm	500

Turning Radius(outside)	mm	2540
Ground Clearance(Bottom of mast)	mm	140
Min.intersecting aisel	mm	2600
Min.right angle stacking aisel width	mm	4280



# Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd



gjq\_0208@163.com



rdforklift.com

Room 606, East Building 3, Tengda Center, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China